January
Soberity at 6
Road 2 Recovery
Soberity at 6
Donation
Febuary

Tue Nite Group
Road 2 Recovery

March
Road 2 Recovery

April
Tue Nite Group

May
Back To Basics

August
Tue Nite Group

September
Back To Basics
October

Tue Nite Group
November

Tue Nite Group

Corrections Donation 2020

$57.00

$9.36
$24.00
$11.55

$171.00

X X X X

x

$15.67 x

$15.73

$45.04

$120.00

$84.00

$73.35

$75.00

$44.00

(5164.69) 12x12

$357.42

$364.23 for 2 cases of books
$645.00
$281.77 1st Qt

$297.50
$342.54
2nd Qt

$462.54

$546.54
$381.85

$455.20

$530.20

$574.20 4th Qt.




